w w w . c o h u - c a m e r a s . c o m TRAFFIC MONITORING   |   INTEGRATED TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT   |   PERIMETER SECURITY   |   INFRASTRUCTURE SURVEILLANCE   |   BORDER SECURITY
3960HD Series
HDTV 720p30 Image Resolution
Motorized 18x Optical / 6x Digital Zoom
Sensitive Day/Night Technology
Auto/Manual Focus and Iris Control
Dual H.264 / MJPEG Video CODECs
Hybrid IP / Analog Operating Mode

3960HD Helios
HDTV/H.264 camera positioning system
ORDERING INFORMATION
3960HD High Definition H.264
Camera Positioning System	 HD3	X	–	 X	 X	 XX
Power Options
4 - 24 VAC Operating Power, MS Connector
	  (no PT heater)
5 - 120 VAC Operating Power, MS Connector
	  (no PT heater)
6 - 120 VAC Operating Power, MS Connector
	  (with PT heater)
7 - 24 VAC Operating Power, AMP Connector
	  (no PT heater)
8 - 120 VAC Operating Power, AMP Connector
	  (no PT heater)
9 - 120 VAC Operating Power, AMP Connector
	  (with PT heater)
Camera Head Options
1 - HDTV 18x Camera
2 - HDTV 18x Camera with Faceplate Wiper
3 - HDTV 18x Camera (Inverted)
4 - HDTV 18x Camera with Faceplate Wiper (Inverted)
Software Options
0 - NTCIP 1205 Camera Control
Unassigned
00 - None
w w w . c o h u - c a m e r a s . c o m PORT SECURITY   |   SHIPBOARD SECURITY   |   INTRUDER DETECTION   |   BORDER SECURITY   |   RANGE SAFETY   |   TRACKING/TARGETING
Figure 1  Codec Configurations
		 Stream Codecs		 Maximum Resolution
		  (S1) + (S2)	 Stream 1		  Stream 2
		  H264 + H264	 1280 x 720		  720x480
		  H264 + MJPG	 1280 x 720		  720x480
		  H264 + Analog	 1280 x 720		  NTSC/PAL
		 MJPEG + Analog	 1280 x 720		  NTSC/PAL
Figure 2  Resolution Configurations
		  Stream 1	 Stream 2
	H264 or MJPEG	 H.264 or MPEG	 Analog
		  720 x 576
		  720 x 480
		  704 x 480
1280 x 720
	  640 x 480
NTSC or PAL
		  352 x 288
		   352 x 240
Figure 3  Frame Rate Configurations
		  Stream 1	 Stream 2
	H264 or MJPEG	 H.264 or MPEG	 Analog
	 30	 30
	 15	 15
	 7	 7	 30fps
	 3	  3
	 1	 1
Figure 4a  Data Rate Configurations
		  Stream 1	 Stream 2
		  8 Mb	 2 Mb
		  6 Mb	 1 Mb
	 4 Mb	 512 Kb
		  2 Mb	 256 Kb
	 1 Mb
		  512 Kb
	 256 Kb
Figure 4b Data Rate Configurations
		  Typical JPEG File Size
		  Quality	 Stream 1		  Stream 2
		  100	 700 Kb		  240 Kb
		  80	 160 Kb		  50 Kb
		  65	 110 Kb		  40 Kb
		  50	 75 Kb		  30 Kb
		  35	 63 Kb		  24 Kb
		  15	 35 Kb		  18 Kb
3960HD Helios